-

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay lnvestments Pty Ltd t/a KWV

PQ Box 52 Suider aarl 7646
Telephone 021 - 80735
Regq. : 018792/07
%at No 4 /02 1833
FAIR E: -ID 28503

Customer Ordar Date:

Custemer Ordar Number:
44576

KWV Order Number:

110945990
Loading Status:

Gross Waeight -

110.200kg

REMARKS FPOR ANY QUERIBS CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0B61 598 558

OR querlessa@kwv.co.za

ekl

900488 |700023716
900186 700024450
900133 700025541
900043 |700026300

Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6x1000ml 1
KWV 10Y¥r 0ld Brandy 12x750ml

KWV Classic Chardonnay 6x750ml 2023
KWV 3¥r 01d Brandy 12{(750ml + 10Yr

Ccs
cs
Ccs
cs

752.77

.50

3.59 3.424.71
3.50 342.71
3.50 1,751.76

752.77
3,424.71
342.71
8,758.80

112.92
513.71
51.41
1,313.81

ITEMS NOT SUPPLIEP:

900566 (700022323 | wild Africa Cream Liquer 72x50ml 17 | CS

6 x 1000 1.0 820.26 4.90
12 x 750 1.0 |3,658.68 3.00
6 x 750 1.0 383.94 7.50
12 = 750 5.0 |1.887.00 3.80
72 x 50 1 |Not enough ptock

865.69
3,938.42
394.12
10,072.61

Delivered by

Ligquer Runner Ocs-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN

BErf: 006168

005 - LONDON

Received in good crder

Depot Signaturae
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

15 days from stmmnt 1.5% disc Bank:
FNB
Currency: ZAR Acc : §300 328 684S
Branch: 250655
Settlement Discocunt 229.06-
Payable after Discount :15,041.78

Bank Details: Chegque Acc
Name: Warghay Investments (Pty) Ltd




